RESULTATLISTE FM og abent staevne 50 METER 2011

UNGDOM 1
30 LIGGENDE
1 Kristian lversen Seerslev 98 99 99 296 19x GULD
2 Anna Skade Nielsen  Seerslev 100 99 97 296 17x
3 Henriette H. Nielsen  Seerslev 96 98 99 293 18x
UNGDOM 2
40 LIGGENDE
1 Camilla Birch Nielsen Seerslev 96 92 95 94 377 12x GULD
2 Simon Thuesen Seerslev 92 96 96 93 377 6x
3 Signe Steffensen Seerslev 91 90 98 96 375 9x
HERRE
60 LIGGENDE
1 Kenneth Nielsen Ballerup 100 100 100 100 100 100 600 46x
2 Lars Sgrensen Odense 99 98 97 98 99 97 588 29x GULD
3 Anders Sode Ballerup DNF
HELMATCH
1 Lars Sgrensen Odense 99 98 97 98 392 19x
93 94 95 95 377 9x
94 97 96 96 383 16x
1152 44x GULD
DAME JUNIOR
HALVMATCH
1 Signe Knudsen Seerslev 97 95 192 7x
90 89 179 0x
91 89 180 1x

551 8x GULD



HOLD
UNGDOM 1

1 SARSLEV 1
Kristian lversen
Henriette H. Nielsen
Anna Skade Nielsen

UNGDOM 2

1 SAERSLEV 1
Signe Steffensen
Simon Thuesen
Camilla Birch Nielsen

296
293
296

375
377
377

885 GULD

1129 GULD



